
CABLE
CONNECT IONS

&

FIBER PRODUCTS
INDUSTRY LINE CARD

FIND ALL OF OUR LOCATIONS ONLINE:
WWW.CABLEANDCONNECTIONS.COM

888-WIRE-682 (947-3682)
INFO@CABLEANDCONNECTIONS.COM

SHOP
ONLINE

CABLEANDCONNECTIONS.COM

BULK FIBER

FIBER PATCH CORDS

FIBER ACCESSORIES

ENCLOSURES

FIBER PANELS

CONNECTORS

CLEANERS & TOOLS

FIBER SPLICERS

SFP’s & CONVERTERS

• INDOOR/OUTDOOR
• ARMORED & 

NON-ARMORED
• CUSTOM ASSEMBLIES
• OM1-OM4 OPTIONS
• SINGLEMODE OPTIONS
• APC & UPC AVAILABLE

• OUTDOOR ENCLOSURES
• WALL MOUNTS
• RACK MOUNTS
• SPECIALTY ENCLOSURES
• FIBER MANAGEMENT
• ENTRY/EXIT 

ACCESSORIES

• MPO CLEANERS
• CLEANING PENS
• INSPECTION TOOLS
• SLITTERS & CUTTERS
• STRIPPERS
• HANDHELD TOOLS
• CERTIFIERS & TESTERS

• FIBERFOX SPLICERS
• UCL SWIFT SPLICERS
• AFL/FUJIKURA SPLICERS
• OPTIX AMERICA 

SPLICERS
• SUMITOMO SPLICERS
• SPLICE TRAYS & SLEEVES

• MULTIMODE 
CONVERTERS

• POE CONVERTERS
• MM & SM TRANCEIVERS
• SINGLEMODE 

CONVERTERS
• SPECIALTY CONVERTERS

• ADAPTER PLATES
• LGX PLATES
• SPECIALTY PANELS
• PATCH PANELS
• PANEL FRAMES & 

INSERTS
• INTERCONNECTS

• HYBRID CONNECTORS
• MECHANICAL SPLICE
• SPLICE-ON 

CONNECTORS
• SPECIALTY 

CONNECTORS
• COUPLERS & JACKS

• CUSTOM PATCH CORDS
• PRE-MADE UP TO 30M
• MULTIPLE CONNECTION 

OPTIONS AVAILABLE
• OM1-OM4 OPTIONS
• SINGLEMODE OPTIONS
• APC & UPC AVAILABLE

• CASSETTES & JACKS
• FIBER KEYSTONES
• INTERCONNECTS
• LOOPBACKS
• FIBER LABELS & WRAPS
• SPLICE TRAYS & 

SLEEVES

WE’RE 
GROWING!

OVER 10 LOCATIONS
& SALES OFFICES 

ACROSS THE 
COUNTRY!


